
Keyshia Cole Tour Update

4-time Grammy award nominated and multi-platinum selling artist KEYSHIA COLE has

released her third (3rd) album, A DIFFERENT ME, this week, on December 16th, and

is currently on the 6-week “I AM MUSIC” tour with Lil Wayne, T. Pain, Gym Class

Heroes and Keri Hilson.

Early praise for A DIFFERENT ME states that:

“It seems the still-evolving singer just keeps getting better”
STEVE JONES – USA TODAY

“On ‘A Different Me’ for the first time Cole’s pleasures are
no longer complicated”
Jon Caramanica – NY Times

“…This feels like a breath of fresh air”
Jesse Serwer – Time Out NY

“Throughout, [“A Different Me”], Cole emphatically dares to be
different – and pretty great”
Ken Capobianco – Boston Globe

A few of the tour dates have been revised. Please check below
for updated tour itinerary:

DATE CITY VENUE

Sun, Dec. 14 Miami, FL American Airlines Arena

Thu, Dec. 18 Houston, TX Toyota Center

Fri, Dec. 19 Dallas, TX American Airlines

Sun, Dec. 21 Los Angeles, CA Gibson Amphitheater

Tue, Dec. 23 Oakland, CA Oracle Arena

Fri, Dec. 26 Detroit, MI Joe Louis Arena
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Sat, Dec. 27 Chicago, IL United Center

Sun, Dec. 28 Philadelphia, PA Susquehanna Bank Ctr.

Mon, Dec. 29 Greensboro, NC Greensboro Coliseum

Tue, Dec. 30 Washington, DC Verizon Center

Wed, Dec. 31 Atlanta, GA Phillips Arena

Fri, Jan. 2 Charlotte, NC Bobcat Arena

Sat, Jan. 3 Hampton, VA Hampton Coliseum

Sun, Jan. 4 Cleveland, OH Quicken Loans Arena

Thu, Jan. 8 St. Louis, MO Chafeltz Center

Fri, Jan. 9 Kansas City, MO Sprint Center

Sun, Jan. 11 New Orleans, LA New Orleans Arena

Wed, Jan. 14 Montreal, CAN Bell Center

Thu, Jan. 15 Toronto, CAN Air Canada Center

Fri, Jan. 16 New York, NY Nassau Coliseum

Sat, Jan. 17 Columbus, OH Value City Arena

Sun, Jan. 18 Cincinatti, OH US Bank Arena

Mon, Jan. 19 Minneapolis, MN Target Center

Keyshia Cole is a four time Grammy nominated singer/songwriter
that has enjoyed the success of having seven (7) #1 hit songs
and several prestigious ASCAP awards under her belt. Both of
her CD releases, The Way It Is and Just Like You have sold
platinum-plus and she has enjoyed having conceived the #1
program in BET history, her reality show, The Way It Is, which
is currently enjoying its third season of top ratings at BET.
Be sure to tune in every Tuesday at 10PM. Keyshia is the new



force in R&B music outselling all R&B female artists that
entered  the  industry  around  the  same  time.  Now  with  “A
Different Me,” Keyshia’s 3rd album release, she is sure to top
the charts once again.


